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5 Months (144 days) all order processes

Final order Filter sections &
placed at PA modules
supplier received (BKK)
Tue 08/11/19 Tue 31/03/20
|06 Apr'20 |'l3 Apr'20 |20 Apr'20 |27 Apr'20 |04 May '20 |1'l May'20
Wed 08/04/20 - Sun 19/04, Tue 28/04/20 - 08/05/20 -
Sun 12/04/20 Wed 22/0. Sun 03/05/20 e 12/05/20
02 Apr'20

Retune completed PHASE

7

Retune completed PHASE

Retune completed PHASE

Wed 08/04/20 3

Sun 19/04/20 Wed 29/04/20 :

PHASE 1 finalised
Sun 12/04/20

PHASE 2 finalised
Wed 22/04/20

PHASE 3 finalised
Sun 03/05/40

Startraining season

Retune completed PHASE

|18 May'20 |25 May'20 |01 Jun ‘20

Mon 18/05 Thu 28/05/20 -
Fri 22/05, Mon 01/06/20

etune completed PHASE
Fri 29/05/20

PHASE 5 finalised PHASE 6 finalised
Fri 22/05/20 Mon 01/06/20

e

Retune completed PHASE
4 1

Sat 09/05/20 :

1
PHASE 4 findlised
Tue 12/05/20
I

Tue 19/05/20

South finished

15Jun ‘20 22 Jun 20 '
Sun 07/06/20 - Wed 17/06/20 - Sat 27/06/20 -
Thu 11/06/20 Sun 21/06/20 Wed 01/07/20
*

02Jun"20 /

08 Jun '20 29 Jun 20

06 Jul '20 13 Jul'20 20 Jul 20
Wed 08/07/20 Fri 17/07/20 -
Sat 11/07/20 Tue 21/07/20

Retune completed PHASE etune completed PHASE
7 8
Mon 08/06/20 Thu 18/06/20

PHASE 7 finalised
Thu 11/06/20

PHASE 8 finalised
Sun 21/06/20

Retune completed PHASE
9
Sun 28/06/20

Retune completed PHASE

PHASE 9 finalised
Wed 01/07/20

Retune completed PHASE
10 11
Wed 08/07/20 Sat 18/07/20

PHASE 10 finalised
Sat 11/07/20

PHASE 11 finalised
Tue 21/07/20
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Olympics
J.Olymp

* * * * *

*

e 27 Jul'20 03 Aug '20 10 Aug '20 17 Aug '20 24 Aug '20 31 Aug '20 07 Sep '20

Mon 10/08/20 Wed 19/08/20 - Sun 30/08/20 - Tue 08/09/20 -
= - Thu 13/08/20 Sun 23/08/20 Wed 02/09/20 Sun 13/09/20
Y * *
o

o _— — — /

Retune completed PHASE Retune completed PHASE Retune completed PHASE Retune completed PHASE
12 13 14 15
Mon 10/08/20 Thu 20/08/20 Sun 30/08/20 Wed 09/09/20
PHASE 12 finalised PHASE 13 finalised PHASE 14 finalised PHASE 15 finalised
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